TOURNAMENT INDOOR ASSOCIATION

DATE: 3/10/23

2023 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

SAIB ODESSA HS ENSEMBLE
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8.7 15.0]1 43.50 | 8.8 |5.0] 44.00 } 8.8 |5.0144.00] 43.83
CONTENT
8.6 15.0] 43.00 | 8.5 |5.0]1 42.50 | 8.6 |5.0143.00] 42.83
ACHIEVEMENT
86.50 86.50 87.00| 86.67
TOTAL
8.6 15.01 43.00 | 8.6 |5.0] 43.00 ] 8.6 }|5.0143.00y] 43.00
CONTENT
8.7 15.01 43.50 | 8.6 |5.0] 43.00 | 8.5 |5.0142.50} 43.00
ACHIEVEMENT
86.50 86.00 85.50| 86.00
TOTAL
86.50 86.25 86.25] 86.33
SUB-TOTAL
SCORE | 86.33
|CLASS SAJB RATING: EXCELLENT




TOURNAMENT INDOOR ASSOCIATION

DATE: 3/10/23 2023 TIA ACCJAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP
SAJB NEWARK HS
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8.7 15.0] 43.50 ] 8.7 |5.0] 43.50 | 8.6 |5.0143.00] 43.33
CONTENT

8.6 |5.0] 43.00 ] 8.6 }|5.0] 43.00 | 8.3 |5.0141.50] 42.50
ACHIEVEMENT

86.50 86.50 84.50] 85.83
TOTAL

8.6 |5.0] 43.00 | 8.5 }|5.0] 42.50 | 8.3 |5.0141.50] 42.33
CONTENT

8.4 |5.0] 42.00 | 8.4 }5.0] 42.00 | 8.2 |5.0141.00] 41.67
ACHIEVEMENT

85.00 84.50 82.50] 84.00
TOTAL

85.75 85.50 83.50] 84.92
SUB-TOTAL

SCORE | 84.92

ICLASS SAJB RATING: GOOD




TOURNAMENT INDOOR ASSOCIATION

DATE: 2023 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP
SAJB CONCORD HS
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8.5 15.0] 42.50 | 8.6 |5.0] 43.00] 8.7 |5.00143.50] 43.00

CONTENT

8.3 |5.0] 41.50 ] 8.5 |5.0] 42.50 | 8.4 15.0142.00] 42.00
ACHIEVEMENT

84.00 85.50 85.50| 85.00
TOTAL

8.4 |5.0] 42.00 | 8.8 }5.0] 44.00 | 8.7 |5.0143.50] 43.17
CONTENT

8.5 |5.0] 42.50 ] 8.7 }5.0] 43.50 | 8.6 |5.0143.00] 43.00
ACHIEVEMENT

84.50 87.50 86.50] 86.17
TOTAL

84.25 86.50 86.00] 85.58
SUB-TOTAL

SCORE | 85.58

ICLASS SAJB RATING: EXCELLENT




TOURNAMENT INDOOR ASSOCIATION

DATE: 3/10/23

2023 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

SAIB APPOQUINIMINK HS
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8.7 15.01 43.50 | 8.7 |5.0] 43.50 | 8.8 }|5.0144.00y] 43.67
CONTENT
8.3 15.001 41.50 | 8.4 |5.0] 42.00 | 8.5 |5.0142.50} 42.00
ACHIEVEMENT
85.00 85.50 86.50| 85.67
TOTAL
8.9 15.01 4450 | 8.9 |5.0]1 44.50 ] 9.1 |5.0145.50] 44.83
CONTENT
8.6 15.01 43.00 | 8.8 |5.0] 44.00 § 9.0 |5.0145.00y 44.00
ACHIEVEMENT
87.50 88.50 90.50| 88.83
TOTAL
86.25 87.00 88.50] 87.25
SUB-TOTAL
SCORE | 87.25
|CLASS SAJB RATING: EXCELLENT




TOURNAMENT INDOOR ASSOCIATION

DATE: 3/10/23 2023 TIA ACCJAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP
SAJB MIDDLETOWN HS
T T T
O — O ~ O ™
W I w E w gt
s = s = s =
= = b - = -
ol 5 [z B |7 &
o o o o o o
8.9 |5.0] 44501 9.2 |5.0] 46.00 | 9.1 |5.0145.50] 45.33
CONTENT

8.7 |5.0] 43.50 ] 8.7 }5.0] 43.50 | 8.8 |5.0144.00] 43.67
ACHIEVEMENT

88.00 89.50 89.50] 89.00
TOTAL

8.8 |5.0] 44.00 | 9.1 }5.0] 45.50 | 8.9 |5.0144.50] 44.67
CONTENT

8.6 |5.0] 43.00 ] 9.1 }5.0] 45.50 | 8.7 15.0143.50] 44.00
ACHIEVEMENT

87.00 91.00 88.00] 88.67
TOTAL

87.50 90.25 88.75] 88.83
SUB-TOTAL

SCORE | 88.83

ICLASS SAJB RATING: EXCELLENT




TOURNAMENT INDOOR ASSOCIATION

DATE: 3/10/23

2023 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

SAJB WILLIAM PENN HS
e T
) — ) ~
[T} I+ [T} I+
= I = I
pd = pd =
= - = -
a o a o
%_5 a %_8 ) TOTALS
8.8 |5.0] 44.00 ] 8.7 |5.0] 43.50 43.75
CONTENT
8.4 15.0] 42.00| 8.4 |5.0] 42.00 42.00
ACHIEVEMENT
86.00 85.50 85.75
TOTAL
8.7 |5.0] 43.50 | 8.9 |5.0] 44.50 44.00
CONTENT
8.6 15.0] 43.00 | 8.8 15.0] 44.00 43.50
ACHIEVEMENT
86.50 88.50 87.50
TOTAL
86.25 87.00 0.00 | 86.63
SUB-TOTAL
SCORE | 86.63
CLASS: SAJB RATING:] EXCELLENT




DATE: 3/10/23

TOURNAMENT INDOOR ASSOCIATION

2023 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

SOJB WILLIAM PENN HS
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8.8 15.0] 44.00 ] 9.2 |5.0] 46.00 | 9.1 |5.0145.50] 45.17
CONTENT
8.5 15.0] 42.50 | 8.9 |5.0] 44.50 | 8.8 |5.00144.00] 43.67
ACHIEVEMENT
86.50 90.50 89.50| 88.83
TOTAL
9 15.0f 45.00] 9.2 |5.01 46.00 | 9.1 }5.0145.50fy 45.50
CONTENT
8.8 15.0] 44.00 1 9.0 |5.0] 45.00 | 8.9 }15.0144.50) 44.50
ACHIEVEMENT
89.00 91.00 90.00| 90.00
TOTAL
87.75 90.75 89.75 89.42
SUB-TOTAL
SCORE | 89.42
|CLASS SOJB RATING: EXCELLENT




TOURNAMENT INDOOR
ASSOCIATION

03/10/23 HOST: WILLIAM PENN HS

SCHOLASTIC A CLASS: NAME SCORE RATING

Odessa HS EXCELLENT

Newark HS GOOD

Concord HS EXCELLENT

Appogquinimink HS EXCELLENT

Middletown HS EXCELLENT

EXHIBITION William Penn EXCELLENT

SCHOLASTIC OPEN CLASS: NAME

EXHIBITION William Penn EXCELLENT




	Odessa
	Newark
	Concord 
	Appoquinimink
	Middletown
	William Penn A
	William Penn
	Announcers 

